ORD# 1765-2010

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

CIP: 690483 & 690379, Project Name: Chatterton Road Water Main Improvements Project & DRWP Disinfection & Misc. Imp's Project

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary ‘ ‘ Date: | 5/4/10 |
Name/ Prime or Contact C.C.#/ Firm | Type of Work| Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1|Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Prime |Ernie Kirk, P.E. 11-2167170 | MAJ |engineering/ $ 263,450.39 Construction Administration/Inspection Services for
1500 Lake Shore Dr., Ste. 100 (614) 486-4383 12/17/11 consulting 9.6% NP
the Chatterton Rd. Water Main Improvements
Columbus, Oh 43204 .
Project.
2|CTL Engineering, Inc. Sub C.K. Satyapriya, President 31-0680767 | AS1 |engineering/ $  3,550.00 |Soil gradation analysis and/or cylinder breaks
2860 Fisher Rd. (614) 276-8123 6/30/10 consulting 5.9%|(Chatterton Rd.)
Columbus, Oh 43204
3
---OR---
4| Design Homes & Development Consultants Sub Ryan Parker, President 31-1227692 | M1A |engineering/ $  3,550.00 |Soil gradation analysis and/or cylinder breaks
8534 Yankee St. (937) 535-2224 3/1/12 consulting 5.9%|(Chatterton Rd.)
Dayton, Oh 45458
4|Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Prime |Ernie Kirk, P.E. 11-2167170 | MAJ |engineering/ $ 11,000.05 Construction Administration/Inspection Services for
1500 Lake Shore Dr., Ste. 100 (614) 486-4383 12/17/11 consulting 100.0% - - ;nsp . .
the DRWP Disinfection & Misc. Imp's Project. (no
Columbus, Oh 43204
subs)
$ 278,000.44




